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FULCRUM FOUNDATION

! Celebration of Light

TBD
OPENING/CLOSING DAYS

8/30/2023 First Day of School
6/14/2024 Last Day of School

Catholic Schools Week
Jan. 28-Feb. 3, 2024

revised: 1/9/2023

St. Mary Magdalen Catholic School

2023-2024

8/30/2023
6/14/2024

SCHOOL DAYS
First Day of School/Noon Dismissal
Last Day of School/10:30 Dismissal

' SCHOOL EVENTS

9/28/2024
11/28/2023
01/28/24-2/2/24
3/13/2024
6/5/2024
6/14/2024

9/4/2023
11/10/2023
11/23/2023
11/24/2023
12/18/2023-1/1/2024
1/1/2024

1/15/2024
2/16-19/2024
4/1-5/2024
5/2712024

LITURGICAL DATES/HOLY

~ Labor Day

Curriculum Night
End of 1st Trimester
Catholic Schools Week
End of 2nd Trimester
8th Grade Graduation
End of 3rd Trimester

SCHOOL CONFERENCES

ENROLLMENT
-

YS / PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAYS

EARLY RELEASE DAYS

Veteran's Day (Observed)
Thanksgiving

Thanksgiving Holiday

Christmas Holiday

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
President's Day & Midwinter Break
Easter Vacation

Memorial Day -
AYS OF OBLIGATION

Office Hours
8:00 AM to 3:30 PM

Instructional Days:
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ACRE Test
April 1-30

MAP Testing
September 11 - October 6, 2023
April 29 - May 24, 2024

Bell Schedule
8:15 AM to 3:00 PM
Wed. Bell Schedule
8:15 AM to 2:00 PM



